
2018 NAPPC Breakfast Briefings - Thurs. Oct. 18th - 9:00 AM

# First Name Last Name Email Talk Title
1 Debbie Dekleva Debbie@monarchflyway.com Stronger Monarch Migrations through Market Based Conservation
2 Michelle Duennes michelle.duennes@stvincent.edu Sierra Nevada Bumble Bee Health Project
3 Julie McIntyre Julie_McIntyre@fws.gov Delisting the Lesser long-nosed bat
4 Isaac Lisle isaac@pollinator.org 2nd Annual North American Mite-A-Thon
5 Cora Lund Preston mjv@umn.edu Monarch Joint Venture Conservation Updates
6 Maria del Coro Arizmendi coro@unam.mx Hummingbird Gardens in Mexico
7 Cate Parker parker@ccrenew.com Solar + Pollinators

8 Gary Krupnick krupnick@si.edu
Evaluating our knowledge of North American orchid-pollinator interactions as it 
pertains to conservation

9 Elizzabeth Kaufman ek@pollinator.org Monarch Wings Across the Eastern Broadleaf Forest
10 James Strange james.strange@ars.usda.gov Bumble bee pathogen survey update
11 Elizabeth Sellers esellers@usgs.gov Progress Update on Pollinator Bioinformatics at USGS
12 Kathleen Law kl@pollinator.org Pollinator Partnership Canada Update
13 Diana Cox-Foster diana.cox-foster@ars.usda.gov Update from the Pollinating Insect Research Unit, Logan, Utah
14 Andony Melathopoulos Andony.Melathopoulos@oregonstate.edu What is the Oregon Bee Project?
15 Lori Makarick lori_makarick@nps.gov Update on NPS pollinator activities

16 Tamara Smith Tamara_Smith@fws.gov
Rusty patched bumble bee surveys, observations, and USFWS's available web 
resources

17 Tugrul Giray tugrul.giray@upr.edu gAHB after Hurricane Maria
18 Tim May tim@sunnyhillhoney.com The current state of commerical beekeeping
19 Peyton Ferrier pferrier@ers.usda.gov Market effects and responses to changing honey bee health


